ETV-Swedbank noorte suusasari 2016
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Vabatehnika sprint

FINAALID

M23
Rank Nr. Name

1 5 Alev Alvar Johannes
2 2 Magi Kristjan
3 3 Anton Cristian
4 1 Tammemade Kaupo
5 4 Tars Sander
M20
Rank Nr. Name
1 11 Taveter Taavi Valter
2 23 Koskinen Marko
3 15 Uha Jiri
4 13 Saarepuu Roland
5 16 Kork Taimar
6 10 Mere Karl-Cardo
7 18 Kaldaru Kurmet
8 12 Kumm Karl-Erik
9 19 Kullamaa Kaarel
10 20 Neeme Reigo
11 14 Heinsoo Tanel
M18

Rank Nr. Name

1 28 Roos Henri

2 29 Mbistus Robert-Klen
3 42 Siimer Kristo

4 32 Kangro Kaivo-Mart
5 31 Kaasiku Jarmo

6 27 Ahtidginen Henri

7 30 Ratt Alvar

8 33 Kalev Christopher
9 34 Himma Martin

10 37 Vaher Risto

11 36 Koll Jirgen

12 51 R&6m Andres

13 39 Soeson Marten

14 41 Loosaar Henri

15 40 Nagel Karel

16 48 Lepiksaar Egert

17 38 Kovaljov Juri

18 46 Saadoja Samuel
19 35 Edela Tonis

20 49 Arak Markus

21 55 Tammoja Robert
22 43 Korb Olev

23 53 Int Argen

24 47 Maidre Bret-Gregor
25 54 Raaper Stener

26 52 Pais Marten

27 45 Saarnak Evert

N
o

57 Leol Ronan
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Klass
M20
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Klass
M18
M18
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M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
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Klubi

JOulu SUKL
Tartu SUKL
Saue SUKL
Viljandi SUKL
Tartu SUKL

Klubi
JOulu SUKL

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia

Sakala SUKL
Véru SUKL
Nomme SPKL
Ulenurme
Véru SUKL

SE Pdhjakotkas Viljandi

Tartu SUKL
Tamsalu AO SUKL
KF SUKL

Klubi

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
NOomme SPKL
NOomme SPKL
Alutaguse SUKL
Ambla SPKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Ulenurme

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Tamsalu AO SUKL
JOulu SUKL

Ndmme SPKL

Tartu SUKL

Tartu SUKL

Serviti SPKL

Voru SUKL
Karupesa Team

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Ndmme SPKL

Tartu Valla SPKO
Ndmme SPKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Tartu Valla SPKO

KF SUKL

Karupesa Team
Ambla SPKL
Ndmme SPKL

Joulu SUKL

Joulu SUKL

Kool

Viljandi SPKO

Kool

Viljandi SPKO

Véru SPKO

V&ru SPKO

Kool

Voru SPKO

Eels.

3:05.00
3:16.93
3:24.88
3:22.65
3:31.38

Eels.

3:09.87
3:11.95
3:17.23
3:19.26
3:17.90
3:20.38
3:21.86
3:25.91
3:26.14
3:22.56
3:53.46

Eels.

3:06.19
3:07.05
3:15.02
3:15.39
3:11.65
3:07.70
3:21.38
3:16.96
3:18.53
3:21.22
3:26.51
3:23.87
3:30.91
3:29.77
3:31.06
3:28.34
3:32.21
3:28.20
3:33.34
3:35.97
3:37.36
3:41.06
3:37.91
3:37.48
3:51.20
3:44.59
3:42.06
4:16.37



M16

Rank Nr. Name
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M15

61 Vahk Vane

60 Olesk Art-Kristjan
71 Koovit Robin

62 Moll Robin

63 Pikkor Oliver

67 Tasalain Marthen
64 Pihlak Armand
65 Kukk Jirgen

66 Krauvark Kaspar
76 Muri Mihkel

77 Nirgi Robin

72 Viitkin Andre

68 Trees Mihkel

73 Viidebaum Karl
69 Aigro Rando

75 Sarap Henri

70 Sok Karl-Gustav
74 Solna Gregor
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81 Teearu Simo
84 Kaha Erik
83 Unn Albert
82 Tamm Aleksander
86 Kaasik Tauri
85 Luha Aleksander
101 Dremljuga Karl Sebastjan
99 Perv Joosep
87 Nurk Hugo-Johannes
88 Reinvald Hans-Kristen
91 Murro Eiko
94 Keerberg Kasper
96 Klasmann Kevin Mattias
93 Anton Allain-Marco
98 Rooveer Markus
89 Anton Danny-Rocco
90 Piilmann Aleksander
100 Laan Cristopher
95 Hagelberg Aksel
102 Kaegas Roger
107 Lelle Ragnar
111 Péarn Aleksander
97 Pukk Geir
109 Leiten Raiko
106 Tammijarv Rasmus
112 Rakhmanov Ruslan
108 Kaasik Kermo
103 Lepmets Markus
104 Pedras Kevin
113 Fomindh Grigori
114 Grihin Kevin
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2000 M16
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2000 M16
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sa Klass
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15
2001 M15

Klubi

Alutaguse SUKL
Voru SUKL

Sakala SUKL
Ulenurme

SE P&hjakotkas Viljandi
JOulu SUKL
Alutaguse SUKL
Tartu SUKL
Alutaguse SUKL
Sakala SUKL

KF SUKL

Voru SUKL

NOomme SPKL
NOomme SPKL
Ulenurme

Tartu SUKL

Haanja SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO

Klubi

JOulu SUKL
Ulenurme

Karupesa Team
Tartu SUKL

Tartu Valla SPKO
Tartu SUKL

Voru SUKL

Voru Biathlon
Tartu SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Mannikumagi
Ambla SPKL
Viljandi SUKL
Alutaguse SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Alutaguse SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Mannikumagi
Ndmme SPKL
Tamsalu AO SUKL
Joulu SUKL

Ndmme SPKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Aegviidu SPKL
Tartu SUKL

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Alutaguse SUKL
Ndmme SPKL

Voru SUKL

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Karupesa Team

Kool

Véru SPKO
Viljandi SPKO

Avinurme

Viljandi SPKO

V&ru SPKO

Kool

V&ru SPKO
V&ru SPKO

Viljandi SPKO

Voru SPKO

Eels.

3:17.37
3:22.89
3:30.90
3:26.13
3:27.09
3:30.67
3:36.66
3:38.65
3:51.24
3:41.67
3:38.84
3:48.66
3:51.27
3:58.26
3:56.40
4:04.44
4:07.48
4:10.82

Eels.

3:27.35
3:22.21
3:33.69
3:34.88
3:38.05
3:33.30
3:39.30
3:38.91
3:45.75
3:44.27
3:44.36
3:47.89
3:51.52
3:49.64
3:52.06
3:50.37
3:54.17
3:57.88
3:58.41
4:08.31
4:11.33
4:11.08
4:04.18
4:06.47
4:12.86
4:20.92
4:21.75
4:22.76
4:22.30
4:22.65
4:42.66



N23

Rank Nr. Name

1
2
3

N20

119 Gaim Grete
118 Kopli Jaanika
117 Ansper Ave

Rank Nr. Name

1
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122 Kasemets Anette
123 Paju Kairit

132 Lees Loviisa

125 Ojavee Katrina

124 Sammel Merili

128 Neeme Nele

126 Laaneots Aiki

131 Lume Triinu Johanna
130 Tuul Teevi

Rank Nr. Name

1
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136 Pulles Mariel Merlii
140 Treier Johanna

139 Laursoo Hanna-Britt
141 Tilk Marimal

137 Kaasik Hanna-Brita
151 Uha Mari

138 Paalberg Epp

144 Paglant Nele

142 Olesk Johanna

143 Tuul Teesi

155 Sarevet Kirte Katrin
153 Vaiksoo Marleen
146 Petrov Vanessa
145 Kahu Katrin

147 Prants Ines

156 Botstarjova Alina
148 Mae Isabel

152 Toming Karina

149 Kaden Kaireen

154 Aasa Anett
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Klass
N23
N23
N23

Klass
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20

Klass
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18

Klubi

Oti SPKL
Serviti SPKL
SPARTA SE

Klubi

Serviti SPKL

JOulu SUKL

Nomme SPKL

Tartu SUKL

Viljandi SUKL

Karupesa Team

Tartu SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO

SE Pdhjakotkas Viljandi

Klubi

Karupesa Team

Serviti SPKL

Tartu SUKL

Serviti SPKL
Kuningamae SPKL
Sakala SUKL

Suusaviagi / Loksa
Tartu SUKL

Voru SUKL

SE Pdhjakotkas Viljandi
NOomme SPKL

Voru SUKL

KF SUKL

SE Pdhjakotkas Viljandi
Voru SUKL

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Karupesa Team

Tartu Valla SPKO
Alutaguse SUKL

Voru SUKL

Kool
Zahkna Team Otepaa
Pd6lva SPKO

Kool
P&lva SPKO

Viljandi SPKO

Kool
Pdlva SPKO

P&lva SPKO
Poltsamaa SPKO
Viljandi SPKO

V&ru SPKO

V&ru SPKO

Véru SPKO

J6hvi SPKO
Voru SPKO

Eels.

3:46.49
3:58.59
4:25.03

Eels.

3:45.50
3:52.53
3:49.28
3:59.08
4:01.13
4:07.41
4:10.22
4:08.99
4:12.86

Eels.

3:42.88
3:42.94
3:42.88
3:46.58
3:42.47
3:48.99
3:49.99
4:03.30
4:03.89
3:56.91
4:17.03
4:14.03
4:20.68
4:20.02
4:20.14
4:21.07
4:36.78
4:39.17
4:39.29
4:42.90
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Rank Nr. Name
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N15

160 Ojaste Teiloora
164 Villako Karoli

162 Erik Astrid

163 Uustalu Aveli

174 Aasmde Rebeca-Lotta
161 Jurisaar Merilin
171 Eiche Elisabeth
166 Kiisler Kirsti

181 Pribolovskaja Ksenja
167 Muidla Helin
170 Luikme Katre

165 Kaldma Veronika
173 Mets Katriin

177 Telgma Teele

169 Voitka Annabel
175 Lainet Gelli

172 Pugal Karolina
178 Tropp Kristin

182 Pavlova Vialina
168 Murumagi Margit
179 Vuks Laura

180 Toots Katre

Rank Nr. Name
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186 Kaasiku Kaidy

189 Ojavee Kerstin

187 Kaasiku Keidy

188 Pulles Marit Maribel
190 Rell Annebrit

197 Toom Greete-Liisa
192 Volke Piibe-Lote
211 TsGganova Jelisaveta
191 Kivil Pia

194 Saarnak Ethel

193 Kasela Birgit

196 Leola Aveli

210 Balabanova Sofija
200 Lelle Raileen

199 Allikivi Sirle

198 Kasela Britta

208 Kelder Isabella

202 Vahenurm Loviisa
205 Kulpas Johanna
203 Raadla Kadi

206 Pahhomenkova Anastasija

204 Lohmus Kadi
207 Annus Maarika
201 Kirsipuu Pileriin

sa
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

sa
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Klass
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16

Klass
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15

Klubi

Karupesa Team

Serviti SPKL

Voru SUKL

Alutaguse SUKL

Sakala SUKL

Ambla SPKL

KF SUKL

Ulenurme

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Alutaguse SUKL

Tartu SUKL

Alutaguse SUKL
NOomme SPKL

NOomme SPKL

Voru SUKL

Joulu SUKL

SE Pdhjakotkas Viljandi
CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Viljandi SUKL

Voru SUKL

Haanja SUKL

Klubi

Ambla SPKL

Tartu SUKL

Ambla SPKL

Karupesa Team

Tartu SUKL

Sakala SUKL

Tartu SUKL

Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Alutaguse SUKL

JOulu SUKL

Tartu SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Akke SK/Narva SK Energia
Joulu SUKL

Joulu SUKL

Tartu SUKL

Tartu SUKL

Aegviidu SPKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
Sula SUKL

CFC Jaak Mae SUKO

SE P&hjakotkas Viljandi
CFC Jaak Mae SUKO
RR SUKL

Kool

P6lva SPKO
Véru SPKO

Avinurme

Véru SPKO

Viljandi SPKO
V&ru SPKO

Kool

Viljandi SPKO

JBhvi SPKO

Eels.

3:54.41
3:56.44
4:00.59
4:00.21
4:05.89
4:07.20
4:14.73
4:15.39
4:13.32
4:11.65
4:10.05
4:15.70
4:19.18
4:20.98
4:22.37
4:22.72
4:19.31
4:21.47
4:23.94
4:24.76
4:35.60
4:51.66

Eels.

3:52.55
3:59.14
3:56.81
4:01.11
4:12.64
4:08.94
4:14.31
4:15.01
4:30.04
4:25.05
4:28.27
4:27.72
4:45.53
4:39.52
4:37.21
4:34.35
4:47.07
4:46.37
4:56.44
4:59.01
4:54.05
5:44.14
5:05.78
4:56.84



